
Tutor ESU Email (xxxxxx@liveesuedu) SubjectAreaName Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Zoe Maas zmaas@live.esu.edu [BIOL-104-92580-1] GN: Human Ecology 2:00 PM - 5:00 PM 2:00 PM - 5:00 PM 2:00 PM - 5:00 PM

Max Jones mjones55@live.esu.edu [BIOL-105-92581-1] GN: General Biology 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM 7:00 PM - 10:00 PM 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM 4:00 PM - 7:00 PM

Jessica Hillegas jhillegas@live.esu.edu [BIOL-106-92583-1] GN: Insects & Human Life 3:00 PM - 5:00 PM 3:00 PM - 5:00 PM 4:00 PM - 6:00 PM

Jineane Hallaj jhallaj@live.esu.edu [BIOL-111-92620-A] GE: Human Anatomy & Physiol I 1:00 PM - 3:00 PM 11:00 AM - 1:00 PM

Nhi Quach nquach@live.esu.edu [BIOL-111-92620-A] GE: Human Anatomy & Physiol I 3:00 PM - 5:00 PM 3:00 PM - 5:00 PM 4:00 PM - 6:00 PM

Rachel LaBella rlabella1@live.esu.edu [BIOL-111-92620-A] GE: Human Anatomy & Physiol I 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM 1:00 PM - 3:00 PM

Danielle Shivers dshivers@live.esu.edu [BIOL-111-92620-A] GE: Human Anatomy & Physiol I 12:00 PM - 2:00 PM 2:00 PM - 4:00 PM 2:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Abigail Onufer aonufer@live.esu.edu [BIOL-114-92649-A] GN: Introductory Biology I 5:00 PM - 7:00 PM 12:00 PM - 2:00 PM 1:00 PM - 3:00 PM

Conrad Richman crichman@live.esu.edu [BIOL-114-92649-A] GN: Introductory Biology I 3:30 PM - 6:30 PM 11:00 AM - 2:00 PM

Cassandra Sedler csedler@live.esu.edu [BIOL-114-92649-A] GN: Introductory Biology I 6:00 PM - 8:00 PM 6:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Kyle Price kprice15@live.esu.edu [BIOL-116-94088-1] Ant. & Phys I for Health Sci 7:30 PM - 9:30 PM

Cheyenne John cjohn1@live.esu.edu [BIOL-116-94088-1] Ant. & Phys I for Health Sci 6:00 PM - 8:00 PM 6:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Amanda Layden alayden@live.esu.edu [BIOL-200-92671-A] General Ecology 2:00 PM - 5:30 PM 2:00 PM - 5:30 PM

Gabrielle Felix gfelix@live.esu.edu [BIOL-331-92683-2] Genetics 12:00 PM - 2:00 PM 12:00 PM - 4:00 PM 3:00 PM - 5:00 PM

Samantha Miller smiller81@live.esu.edu [CHEM-108-94623-1] GN: Environmental Chemistry 1:30 PM - 3:30 PM 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM 12:30 PM - 1:30 PM

Ashley Weinberg aweinberg@live.esu.edu [CHEM-121-92309-2] GN: General Chemistry I 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM 3:00 PM - 5:00 PM 10:00 AM - 2:00 PM

Ashley Weinberg aweinberg@live.esu.edu [CHEM-121-92309-2] GN: General Chemistry I 6:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Abigail Onufer aonufer@live.esu.edu [CHEM-121-92309-2] GN: General Chemistry I 5:00 PM - 7:00 PM 12:00 PM - 2:00 PM 1:00 PM - 3:00 PM

Conrad Richman crichman@live.esu.edu [CHEM-121-92309-2] GN: General Chemistry I 3:30 PM - 6:30 PM 11:00 AM - 2:00 PM

Jonathan Schillinger jschillin9@live.esu.edu [CHEM-121-92310-4] GN: General Chemistry I 2:00 PM - 4:00 PM 3:00 PM - 5:00 PM 12:00 PM - 2:00 PM

Gabrielle Felix gfelix@live.esu.edu [CHEM-233-92326-1] Organic Chemistry I 12:00 PM - 2:00 PM 12:00 PM - 4:00 PM 3:00 PM - 5:00 PM

Jonathan Schillinger jschillin9@live.esu.edu [CHEM-233-92326-1] Organic Chemistry I 2:00 PM - 4:00 PM 3:00 PM - 5:00 PM 12:00 PM - 2:00 PM

Morgan Felter mfelter@live.esu.edu [CMST-111-92375-1] GN: Intro to Communication 7:00 PM - 10:00 PM 3:00 PM - 6:00 PM 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM 11:00 AM - 2:00 PM

Brianna Carty bcarty@live.esu.edu [CMST-126-92384-1] GN: Introduction to Mass Media 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM 2:00 PM - 4:00 PM 5:00 PM - 7:00 PM 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Brianna Carty bcarty@live.esu.edu [CMST-163-92387-1] GN: Introduction to Film Study 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM 2:00 PM - 4:00 PM 5:00 PM - 7:00 PM 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Frank Friend ffriend@live.esu.edu [CPSC-100-91848-1] GN: PCs And Their Uses 12:30 PM - 2:30 PM 12:00 PM - 2:00 PM 12:30 PM - 2:30 PM 12:00 PM - 2:00 PM 12:30 PM - 2:30 PM

Sarah Kendl skendl@live.esu.edu [CPSC-100-91848-1] GN: PCs And Their Uses 2:00 PM - 5:00 PM 11:00 AM - 1:00 PM

Derek Warter dwarter@live.esu.edu [CPSC-100-91848-1] GN: PCs And Their Uses 1:00 PM - 3:00 PM

Derek Warter dwarter@live.esu.edu [CPSC-100-91850-3] GN: PCs And Their Uses 4:00 PM - 7:00 PM

Alexis Small asmall4@live.esu.edu [CPSC-100-91852-5] GN: PCs And Their Uses 3:00 PM - 5:00 PM 3:00 PM - 5:00 PM

Jessica Hillegas jhillegas@live.esu.edu [CPSC-100-92289-8] GN: PCs And Their Uses 3:00 PM - 5:00 PM 3:00 PM - 5:00 PM 4:00 PM - 6:00 PM

Frank Friend ffriend@live.esu.edu [CPSC-101-91853-1] GN: PCs & Use in Science 12:30 PM - 2:30 PM 12:00 PM - 2:00 PM 12:30 PM - 2:30 PM 12:00 PM - 2:00 PM 12:30 PM - 2:30 PM

Jessica Hillegas jhillegas@live.esu.edu [CPSC-101-91853-1] GN: PCs & Use in Science 3:00 PM - 5:00 PM 3:00 PM - 5:00 PM 4:00 PM - 6:00 PM

Jeremy Diehl jdiehl10@live.esu.edu [ECON-111-92058-1] GN: Prin Macroeconomics 10:00 AM - 1:00 PM 10:00 AM - 1:00 PM 10:00 AM - 1:00 PM



Janya Dimanlig jdimanlig@live.esu.edu [ECON-111-92058-1] GN: Prin Macroeconomics 3:00 PM - 6:00 PM 5:30 PM - 7:30 PM 3:00 PM - 5:00 PM 5:30 PM - 7:30 PM

Alieah Dunkins adunkins@live.esu.edu [ECON-111-92060-3] GN: Prin Macroeconomics 1:30 PM - 3:30 PM 1:00 PM - 3:00 PM 1:30 PM - 3:30 PM 3:00 PM - 5:00 PM 1:30 PM - 3:30 PM

Megan Solorzano msolorzano@live.esu.edu [ECON-112-92065-2] GN: Prin Microeconomics 2:00 PM - 4:00 PM 2:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Megan Solorzano msolorzano@live.esu.edu [ECON-112-92066-3] GN: Prin Microeconomics 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Jace Lebron Jlebron2@live.esu.edu [GEOG-120-91950-2] GN: Physical Geography 2:00 PM - 4:00 PM 5:45 PM - 7:45 PM 2:00 PM - 4:00 PM 5:45 PM - 7:45 PM 2:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Ashley Weinberg aweinberg@live.esu.edu [GEOG-120-91950-2] GN: Physical Geography 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM 3:00 PM - 5:00 PM 10:00 AM - 2:00 PM

Ashley Weinberg aweinberg@live.esu.edu [GEOG-120-91950-2] GN: Physical Geography 6:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Itzel Gomez igomez@live.esu.edu [GEOG-120-91951-3] GN: Physical Geography 12:00 PM - 3:30 PM 2:30 PM - 4:00 PM 2:30 PM - 4:30 PM

Shannon Cloke scloke@live.esu.edu [HIST-111-95019-1] GN: World History to 1500 11:00 AM - 1:00 PM 2:00 PM - 4:00 PM 11:00 AM - 1:00 PM 3:00 PM - 5:00 PM 11:00 AM - 1:00 PM

Max Jones mjones55@live.esu.edu [HIST-113-91922-1] GN:  World Hsty-Since 1500 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM 7:00 PM - 10:00 PM 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM 4:00 PM - 7:00 PM

Shannon Cloke scloke@live.esu.edu [HIST-113-91922-1] GN:  World Hsty-Since 1500 11:00 AM - 1:00 PM 2:00 PM - 4:00 PM 11:00 AM - 1:00 PM 3:00 PM - 5:00 PM 11:00 AM - 1:00 PM

Shannon Cloke scloke@live.esu.edu [HIST-141-91926-1] GN: US History to 1877 11:00 AM - 1:00 PM 2:00 PM - 4:00 PM 11:00 AM - 1:00 PM 3:00 PM - 5:00 PM 11:00 AM - 1:00 PM

Morgan Felter mfelter@live.esu.edu [HIST-143-91931-1] GN: US History since 1877 7:00 PM - 10:00 PM 3:00 PM - 6:00 PM 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM 11:00 AM - 2:00 PM

Kenneth Palmer kpalmer8@live.esu.edu [MATH-100-91981-2] GN: Numbers Sets & Structures 1:00 PM - 4:00 PM 1:00 PM - 2:00 PM

Khaleah Edwards kedwards11@live.esu.edu [MATH-100-91981-2] GN: Numbers Sets & Structures 4:00 PM - 7:00 PM 3:00 PM - 5:00 PM 4:00 PM - 6:00 PM 3:00 PM - 6:00 PM

Allyson Zelienka azelienka@live.esu.edu [MATH-100-91981-2] GN: Numbers Sets & Structures 1:00 PM - 3:00 PM 12:00 PM - 2:00 PM

Kenneth Palmer kpalmer8@live.esu.edu [MATH-100-91981-2] GN: Numbers Sets & Structures 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Tiffany Delgado tdelgado@live.esu.edu [MATH-101-91983-1] GN: Excursions in Mathematics 10:00 AM - 1:00 PM 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM 1:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Shannon Cloke scloke@live.esu.edu [MATH-101-91983-1] GN: Excursions in Mathematics 11:00 AM - 1:00 PM 2:00 PM - 4:00 PM 11:00 AM - 1:00 PM 3:00 PM - 5:00 PM 11:00 AM - 1:00 PM

Sarah Kendl skendl@live.esu.edu [MATH-110-93760-9] GN: General Statistics 2:00 PM - 5:00 PM 11:00 AM - 1:00 PM

Jineane Hallaj jhallaj@live.esu.edu [MATH-110-93760-9] GN: General Statistics 1:00 PM - 3:00 PM 11:00 AM - 1:00 PM

Nhi Quach nquach@live.esu.edu [MATH-110-93760-9] GN: General Statistics 3:00 PM - 5:00 PM 3:00 PM - 5:00 PM 4:00 PM - 6:00 PM

Jonathan Schillinger jschillin9@live.esu.edu [MATH-110-93760-9] GN: General Statistics 2:00 PM - 4:00 PM 3:00 PM - 5:00 PM 12:00 PM - 2:00 PM

Allyson Zelienka azelienka@live.esu.edu [MATH-110-93761-2] GN: General Statistics 1:00 PM - 3:00 PM 12:00 PM - 2:00 PM

Alexis Small asmall4@live.esu.edu [MATH-110-93764-5] GN: General Statistics 3:00 PM - 5:00 PM 3:00 PM - 5:00 PM

Derek Warter dwarter@live.esu.edu [MATH-130-91996-1] GN: App Algebraic Meth 1:00 PM - 3:00 PM

Monica Rodriguez-Ortiz mrodrigu24@live.esu.edu [MATH-130-91996-1] GN: App Algebraic Meth 4:00 PM - 8:00 PM 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Derek Warter dwarter@live.esu.edu [MATH-130-91998-4] GN: App Algebraic Meth 4:00 PM - 7:00 PM

Sarah Kendl skendl@live.esu.edu [MATH-135-91999-1] GN: Pre-Calculus 2:00 PM - 5:00 PM 11:00 AM - 1:00 PM

Kenneth Palmer kpalmer8@live.esu.edu [MATH-135-91999-1] GN: Pre-Calculus 1:00 PM - 4:00 PM 1:00 PM - 2:00 PM

Kenneth Palmer kpalmer8@live.esu.edu [MATH-135-91999-1] GN: Pre-Calculus 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Sarah Kendl skendl@live.esu.edu [MATH-140-92003-1] GN: Calculus I 2:00 PM - 5:00 PM 11:00 AM - 1:00 PM

Kenneth Palmer kpalmer8@live.esu.edu [MATH-140-92003-1] GN: Calculus I 1:00 PM - 4:00 PM 1:00 PM - 2:00 PM

Joshua Del Toro jdeltoro@live.esu.edu [MATH-140-92003-1] GN: Calculus I 3:00 PM - 5:00 PM 1:00 PM - 5:00 PM 3:00 PM - 5:00 PM 3:00 PM - 5:00 PM

Kenneth Palmer kpalmer8@live.esu.edu [MATH-140-92003-1] GN: Calculus I 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Allyson Zelienka azelienka@live.esu.edu [MATH-140-92004-3] GN: Calculus I 1:00 PM - 3:00 PM 12:00 PM - 2:00 PM



Sarah Kendl skendl@live.esu.edu [MATH-141-92006-1] GN: Calculus II 2:00 PM - 5:00 PM 11:00 AM - 1:00 PM

Kenneth Palmer kpalmer8@live.esu.edu [MATH-141-92006-1] GN: Calculus II 1:00 PM - 4:00 PM 1:00 PM - 2:00 PM

Joshua Del Toro jdeltoro@live.esu.edu [MATH-141-92006-1] GN: Calculus II 3:00 PM - 5:00 PM 1:00 PM - 5:00 PM 3:00 PM - 5:00 PM 3:00 PM - 5:00 PM

Jonathan Schillinger jschillin9@live.esu.edu [MATH-141-92006-1] GN: Calculus II 2:00 PM - 4:00 PM 3:00 PM - 5:00 PM 12:00 PM - 2:00 PM

Kenneth Palmer kpalmer8@live.esu.edu [MATH-141-92006-1] GN: Calculus II 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Allyson Zelienka azelienka@live.esu.edu [MATH-141-93864-3] GN: Calculus II 1:00 PM - 3:00 PM 12:00 PM - 2:00 PM

Kenneth Palmer kpalmer8@live.esu.edu [MATH-220-92009-1] Discrete Math Structrs 1:00 PM - 4:00 PM 1:00 PM - 2:00 PM

Joshua Del Toro jdeltoro@live.esu.edu [MATH-220-92009-1] Discrete Math Structrs 3:00 PM - 5:00 PM 1:00 PM - 5:00 PM 3:00 PM - 5:00 PM 3:00 PM - 5:00 PM

Jonathan Schillinger jschillin9@live.esu.edu [MATH-220-92009-1] Discrete Math Structrs 2:00 PM - 4:00 PM 3:00 PM - 5:00 PM 12:00 PM - 2:00 PM

Kenneth Palmer kpalmer8@live.esu.edu [MATH-220-92009-1] Discrete Math Structrs 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Christian Lettieri clettieri@live.esu.edu [MGT-200-92404-1] Principles of Management 1:00 PM - 4:00 PM 2:00 PM - 5:00 PM

Jeremy Diehl jdiehl10@live.esu.edu [MGT-211-92411-1] Financial Accounting Fund 10:00 AM - 1:00 PM 10:00 AM - 1:00 PM 10:00 AM - 1:00 PM

Christian Lettieri clettieri@live.esu.edu [MGT-211-92411-1] Financial Accounting Fund 1:00 PM - 4:00 PM 2:00 PM - 5:00 PM

Megan Solorzano msolorzano@live.esu.edu [MGT-211-92411-1] Financial Accounting Fund 2:00 PM - 4:00 PM 2:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Megan Solorzano msolorzano@live.esu.edu [MGT-211-92413-2] Financial Accounting Fund 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Jeremy Diehl jdiehl10@live.esu.edu [MGT-212-92422-1] Managerial and Cost Accounting 10:00 AM - 1:00 PM 10:00 AM - 1:00 PM 10:00 AM - 1:00 PM

Christian Lettieri clettieri@live.esu.edu [MGT-212-92422-1] Managerial and Cost Accounting 1:00 PM - 4:00 PM 2:00 PM - 5:00 PM

Megan Solorzano msolorzano@live.esu.edu [MGT-250-93350-4] Quantitative Business Analy I 2:00 PM - 4:00 PM 2:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Megan Solorzano msolorzano@live.esu.edu [MGT-250-93350-4] Quantitative Business Analy I 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Jeremy Diehl jdiehl10@live.esu.edu [MGT-331-92432-1] Interm Financial Accounting I 10:00 AM - 1:00 PM 10:00 AM - 1:00 PM 10:00 AM - 1:00 PM

Nancy Wang nwang@live.esu.edu [MLCH-116-93424-1] GN: Chinese I 3:30 PM - 4:30 PM 4:00 PM - 6:00 PM 5:30 PM - 7:30 PM

Nancy Wang nwang@live.esu.edu [MLCH-116-93424-1] GN: Chinese I 5:30 PM - 7:30 PM 4:00 PM - 5:00 PM

Janya Dimanlig jdimanlig@live.esu.edu [MLCH-116-93424-1] GN: Chinese I 3:00 PM - 6:00 PM 5:30 PM - 7:30 PM 3:00 PM - 5:00 PM 5:30 PM - 7:30 PM

Nancy Wang nwang@live.esu.edu [MLCH-117-93425-1] GE: Chinese II 3:30 PM - 4:30 PM 4:00 PM - 6:00 PM 5:30 PM - 7:30 PM

Nancy Wang nwang@live.esu.edu [MLCH-117-93425-1] GE: Chinese II 5:30 PM - 7:30 PM 4:00 PM - 5:00 PM

Janya Dimanlig jdimanlig@live.esu.edu [MLCH-117-93425-1] GE: Chinese II 3:00 PM - 6:00 PM 5:30 PM - 7:30 PM 3:00 PM - 5:00 PM 5:30 PM - 7:30 PM

Nancy Wang nwang@live.esu.edu [MLCH-120-94464-1] GN: Chinese Mstrpc Trnsl 5:30 PM - 7:30 PM 4:00 PM - 5:00 PM

Naoki Hiraide nhiraide@live.esu.edu [MLJA-116-95033-1] GN: Japanese I 12:00 PM - 3:00 PM 12:00 PM - 3:30 PM 12:00 PM - 3:30 PM

Naoki Hiraide nhiraide@live.esu.edu [MLJA-117-95034-1] GE: Japanese II 12:00 PM - 3:00 PM 12:00 PM - 3:30 PM 12:00 PM - 3:30 PM

Cory Rodas crodas2@live.esu.edu [MLSP-116-92761-1] GN: Spanish I 5:00 PM - 7:00 PM 5:00 PM - 7:00 PM

Itzel Gomez igomez@live.esu.edu [MLSP-116-92761-1] GN: Spanish I 12:00 PM - 3:30 PM 2:30 PM - 4:00 PM 2:30 PM - 4:30 PM

Ryan Morrison rmorrison4@live.esu.edu [MLSP-116-92761-1] GN: Spanish I 2:00 PM - 4:00 PM 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Karisa Glassmoyer karisag1997@gmail.com [MLSP-116-92761-1] GN: Spanish I 12:30 PM - 1:30 PM 2:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Mallory Johnson mjohnson66@live.esu.edu [MLSP-116-92761-1] GN: Spanish I 12:30 PM - 2:30 PM 2:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Rosangela Franco rfranco2@live.esu.edu [MLSP-116-92761-1] GN: Spanish I 10:00 AM - 1:00 PM 10:00 AM - 11:00 AM



Cory Rodas crodas2@live.esu.edu [MLSP-117-92767-1] GE: Spanish II 5:00 PM - 7:00 PM 5:00 PM - 7:00 PM

Ryan Morrison rmorrison4@live.esu.edu [MLSP-117-92767-1] GE: Spanish II 2:00 PM - 4:00 PM 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Karisa Glassmoyer karisag1997@gmail.com [MLSP-117-92767-1] GE: Spanish II 12:30 PM - 1:30 PM 2:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Itzel Gomez igomez@live.esu.edu [MLSP-117-92767-1] GE: Spanish II 3:00 PM - 5:00 PM

Mallory Johnson mjohnson66@live.esu.edu [MLSP-117-92767-1] GE: Spanish II 12:30 PM - 2:30 PM 2:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Rosangela Franco rfranco2@live.esu.edu [MLSP-117-92767-1] GE: Spanish II 10:00 AM - 1:00 PM 10:00 AM - 11:00 AM

Cory Rodas crodas2@live.esu.edu [MLSP-214-93870-2] GE: Spanish III 5:00 PM - 7:00 PM 5:00 PM - 7:00 PM

Ryan Morrison rmorrison4@live.esu.edu [MLSP-214-93870-2] GE: Spanish III 2:00 PM - 4:00 PM 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Ryan Morrison rmorrison4@live.esu.edu [MLSP-215-93871-2] GE: Spanish IV 2:00 PM - 4:00 PM 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Max Jones mjones55@live.esu.edu [MUS-100-94041-1] GN: Introduction Music 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM 7:00 PM - 10:00 PM 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM 4:00 PM - 7:00 PM

Amanda Layden alayden@live.esu.edu [MUS-101-94043-1] GN: Fundamentals Music 2:00 PM - 5:30 PM 2:00 PM - 5:30 PM

Jace Lebron Jlebron2@live.esu.edu [PHIL-110-92074-1] GN: Intro To Philosophy 2:00 PM - 4:00 PM 5:45 PM - 7:45 PM 2:00 PM - 4:00 PM 5:45 PM - 7:45 PM 2:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Khaleah Edwards kedwards11@live.esu.edu [PHIL-110-92074-1] GN: Intro To Philosophy 4:00 PM - 7:00 PM 3:00 PM - 5:00 PM 4:00 PM - 6:00 PM 3:00 PM - 6:00 PM

Conrad Richman crichman@live.esu.edu [PHIL-110-92074-1] GN: Intro To Philosophy 3:30 PM - 6:30 PM 11:00 AM - 2:00 PM

Julia Sule jsule@live.esu.edu [PHIL-110-92492-4] GN: Intro To Philosophy 2:00 PM - 4:00 PM 4:00 PM - 6:00 PM 4:00 PM - 6:00 PM

Jamie Daigle jdaigle@live.esu.edu [PHYS-110-94468-1] GN: Sound Waves & Light 1:00 PM - 3:00 PM 10:30 AM - 12:30 PM 1:00 PM - 3:00 PM

Samantha Miller smiller81@live.esu.edu [PHYS-131-93769-A] GN: Fundamnt Physics I 1:30 PM - 3:30 PM 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM 12:30 PM - 1:30 PM

Tiffany Delgado tdelgado@live.esu.edu [POLS-111-92113-3] GN: Prin Political Sci 10:00 AM - 1:00 PM 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM 1:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Khaleah Edwards kedwards11@live.esu.edu [POLS-117-91836-1] GN: Intro to Global Politics 4:00 PM - 7:00 PM 3:00 PM - 5:00 PM 4:00 PM - 6:00 PM 3:00 PM - 6:00 PM

Khaleah Edwards kedwards11@live.esu.edu [POLS-120-93238-1] GN: American Government 4:00 PM - 7:00 PM 3:00 PM - 5:00 PM 4:00 PM - 6:00 PM 3:00 PM - 6:00 PM

Janya Dimanlig jdimanlig@live.esu.edu [POLS-120-93238-1] GN: American Government 3:00 PM - 6:00 PM 5:30 PM - 7:30 PM 3:00 PM - 5:00 PM 5:30 PM - 7:30 PM

Morgan Felter mfelter@live.esu.edu [POLS-120-93238-1] GN: American Government 7:00 PM - 10:00 PM 3:00 PM - 6:00 PM 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM 11:00 AM - 2:00 PM

Julia Sule jsule@live.esu.edu [PSY-100-92024-5] GN: General Psychology 2:00 PM - 4:00 PM 4:00 PM - 6:00 PM 4:00 PM - 6:00 PM

Nyla Coleman Ncoleman3@live.esu.edu [PSY-100-92024-5] GN: General Psychology 2:00 PM - 4:00 PM 2:00 PM - 4:00 PM 3:00 PM - 5:00 PM

Zoe Maas zmaas@live.esu.edu [PSY-100-92024-5] GN: General Psychology 2:00 PM - 5:00 PM 2:00 PM - 5:00 PM 2:00 PM - 5:00 PM

Paige Taylor ptaylor16@live.esu.edu [PSY-100-92024-5] GN: General Psychology 2:00 PM - 4:00 PM 4:00 PM - 8:00 PM 2:00 PM - 4:00 PM 2:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Julia Nikolajuk jnikolajuk@live.esu.edu [PSY-100-92025-6] GN: General Psychology 4:00 PM - 6:00 PM 2:00 PM - 5:00 PM 2:00 PM - 7:00 PM

Jineane Hallaj jhallaj@live.esu.edu [PSY-201-92028-1] Quantitative Psych 1:00 PM - 3:00 PM 11:00 AM - 1:00 PM

Zeina Rabelo-Keller zrabelokel@LIVE.ESU.EDU [PSY-201-92028-1] Quantitative Psych 11:00 AM - 1:00 PM 2:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Paige Taylor ptaylor16@live.esu.edu [PSY-202-92030-1] Experimental Psych 2:00 PM - 4:00 PM 4:00 PM - 8:00 PM 2:00 PM - 4:00 PM 2:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Julia Nikolajuk jnikolajuk@live.esu.edu [PSY-220-92033-1] GN: Social Psychology 4:00 PM - 6:00 PM 2:00 PM - 5:00 PM 2:00 PM - 7:00 PM

Paige Taylor ptaylor16@live.esu.edu [PSY-220-92033-1] GN: Social Psychology 2:00 PM - 4:00 PM 4:00 PM - 8:00 PM 2:00 PM - 4:00 PM 2:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Zeina Rabelo-Keller zrabelokel@LIVE.ESU.EDU [PSY-341-94033-1] Measurement & Evaluation 3:00 PM - 5:00 PM 11:00 AM - 1:00 PM



Derek Warter dwarter@live.esu.edu [SOC-102-91877-1] GN: Intro Cultural Diversity 1:00 PM - 3:00 PM

Derek Warter dwarter@live.esu.edu [SOC-102-91878-4] GN: Intro Cultural Diversity 4:00 PM - 7:00 PM

Tyara Wright-Slater twrightsla@live.esu.edu [SOC-102-91878-4] GN: Intro Cultural Diversity 10:00 AM - 12:30 PM 12:30 PM - 2:00 PM

Julia Sule jsule@live.esu.edu [SOC-111-91881-1] GN: Introduction to Sociology 2:00 PM - 4:00 PM 4:00 PM - 6:00 PM 4:00 PM - 6:00 PM

Nyla Coleman Ncoleman3@live.esu.edu [SOC-111-91881-1] GN: Introduction to Sociology 2:00 PM - 4:00 PM 2:00 PM - 4:00 PM 3:00 PM - 5:00 PM

Adrienne Castro acastro4@live.esu.edu [SOC-111-91881-1] GN: Introduction to Sociology 4:00 PM - 6:00 PM 3:00 PM - 7:00 PM 4:00 PM - 6:00 PM

Christine Cueto ccueto@live.esu.edu [SOC-231-91886-2] GN: Marriage and Family 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM 12:30 PM - 2:30 PM 12:30 PM - 1:30 PM

Tamar Cato tcato@live.esu.edu [SOC-254-91888-1] Quant Anal in Soc SWk & CJ 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Tamar Cato tcato@live.esu.edu [SOC-254-91888-1] Quant Anal in Soc SWk & CJ 2:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Christine Cueto ccueto@live.esu.edu [SOC-254-91888-1] Quant Anal in Soc SWk & CJ 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM 12:30 PM - 2:30 PM 12:30 PM - 1:30 PM

Tamar Cato tcato@live.esu.edu [SOSW-140-91905-1] Found of Social Work Practice 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Tamar Cato tcato@live.esu.edu [SOSW-140-91905-1] Found of Social Work Practice 2:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Samantha Ward sward10@live.esu.edu [SPPA-113-92348-1] Phonetics 10:30 AM - 12:30 PM 2:00 PM - 4:00 PM 10:30 AM - 12:30 PM

Jordan Ruby jruby2@live.esu.edu [SPPA-113-92348-1] Phonetics 4:00 PM - 6:00 PM 3:00 PM - 5:00 PM

Samantha Ward sward10@live.esu.edu [SPPA-214-92351-1] Anatomic & Physiologic Speech 10:30 AM - 12:30 PM 2:00 PM - 4:00 PM 10:30 AM - 12:30 PM

Jamie Daigle jdaigle@live.esu.edu [SPPA-231-92352-1] Introduction to Audiology 1:00 PM - 3:00 PM 10:30 AM - 12:30 PM 1:00 PM - 3:00 PM

Jordan Ruby jruby2@live.esu.edu [SPPA-231-92352-1] Introduction to Audiology 4:00 PM - 6:00 PM 3:00 PM - 5:00 PM

Tiffany Delgado tdelgado@live.esu.edu [THTR-100-91817-2] GN: Introduction to Theatre 10:00 AM - 1:00 PM 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM 1:00 PM - 4:00 PM

AS OF 10/30/17


